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AGENDA of DWARF Meeting January 2017

Thursday, January 12th 2017

9:00

1.
2.

w

v

6.

Maria Wtodarska-Kowalczuk - Welcome and Introduction

Hans Petter Leinaas: Body size variations between temperate and Arctic populations of marine and
terrestrial ectotherms; Calanoid Copepods and Collembola as model organisms, 30 min

Krzysztof Zawierucha: Variability in terrestrial Tardigrada size across temperature and Arctic localities, 15
min (presented by Maria Wtodarska-Kowalczuk)

Martin Svenning: Genome size, body size and life history in Arctic Charr 30 min

Dag Olav Hessen: Potential drivers for (or against) large genome size at low temperatures and its
potential bearings for body size. 20 min

Kristian Alfsnes: Genome size in arthropods; the role of phylogeny versus habitat and life history 30 min

11:00-11:15 Coffee Break

7.

8.
9.

Stawek Kwasniewski: Size-related response of zooplankton to various temperature regimes along
latitudinal gradient from boreal to polar marine coastal ecosystems. 30 min

Paul Renaud: Climate change, Calanus size, and productivity of Arctic marine food chains. 20 min

Basia Gdrska & Mikotaj Mazurkiewicz: Benthic (meiofauna & macrofauna) biomass and production size
spectra along the latitudinal gradient (60' - 81'N) - temperature and food availability effects 30 min

10. Mikotaj Mazurkiewicz: Seasonality of benthic size spectra in high Arctic fjord - Kongsfjorden. 10 min

11.Jan Marcin Westawski: Amphipoda (Crustacea) - perfect animal group for studying size related

phenomena. 15 min

13:00 - 14:30 Lunch

12. Ania Stepien: Bryozoan zooid size variability in northern Atlantic and Arctic - changes along bathymetric

and latitudinal gradients, temporal variability 25 min

13.Joanna Pawtowska : Foraminifera test size variability - seasonality, past changes record in core samples,

spatial variability along latitudinal gradient. 30 min

Dinner in Sopot - at 19:00
Friday, January 13t 2017

9:00

1.
2.
3.

Joanna Piwowarczyk: Administrative issues & dissemination activities
Dag Olac Hessen & Jan Marcin Westawski: “The size matters’ book - ideas and progress
Maria Wtodarska-Kowalczuk: ASSW session

Coffee Break at 10:30

4.

5
6.
7

Dag Hessen: Ideas for the synthesis paper
Maria Wtodarska-Kowalczuk: Points for discussion on the synthesis paper
Discussion

Other issues, a new joint proposal?

Lunch at 13:00
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List of Participants and emails:
1. Maria Wiodarska-Kowalczuk-IOPAS, Poland: maria@iopan.gda.pl
2. Hans Peter Leinaas - UiO, Norway; h.p.leinaas@bio.uio.no
3. Martin Svenning — NINA, Norway; martin.svenning@nina.no
4. Dag Olav Hessen — UiO, Norway; Dag.hessen@bio.uio.no
5. Kristian Alfsnes - UiO, Norway: kristian.alfsnes@ibv.uio.no
6. Paul Renaud - Akvaplan Niva, Norway: paul.renaud@akvaplan.niva.no
7. Stawomir Kwasniewski — IOPAN, Poland; kwas@iopan.gda.pl
8. Katarzyna Btachowiak-Samotyk — IOPAN, Poland; kasiab@iopan.gda.pl
9. Emilia Trudnowska — IOPAN, Poland; emilia@iopan.gda.pl
10. Mikotaj Mazurkiewicz — IOPAN, Poland; mikolajmazurkiewicz.90@gmail.com
11.Barbara Gérska — IOPAN, Poland, basia@iopan.gda.pl
12.Agata Zaborska - IOPAN, Poland, agata@iopan.gda.pl
13.Anna Stepien - IOPAN, Poland, stepie.anna@gmail.com
14.Joanna Pawtowska — IOPAN, Poland, pawlowska@iopan.gda.pl
15.Magdalena tacka - IOPAN, Poland, mlacka@iopan.gda.pl
16.Marek Zajgczkowski — Io PAN, Poland, traper@iopan.gda.pl
17.]Joanna Legezynska- I0 PAN, zosia@iopan.gda.pl
18.Jan Marcin Westawski — IOPAN, Poland, weslaw@iopan.gda.pl
19.]Joanna Piwowarczyk - IOPAN, Poland: joanna_p@iopan.gda.pl

20.Mateusz Ormanczyk — I0 PAN, Poland: ormanczyk@iopan.gda.pl
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